Project
Type
Ordering #
Comments
Deck Rail 1-Lt 12V
15066AZT (Textured Architectural Bronze)
Product Description:
LOUVERED DOWN LIGHT - Compact and contemporary, designed for lighting
along decks, patios or stairways. Available in Textured Architectural Bronze. or
Textured White finish to complement dark or lighter woods.
Available Finishes
Textured Architectural Bronze
Textured White
ADD TO PROJECT
Technical Information
Safety Rated: 12V
Number of Bulbs: 1
Max Watt: 6.5W
Width: 1.50"
Height: 6.00"
Lamp Included: Included
Lead Wire Length: 72.00"
Voltage: 12V
Socket Base: Wedge T5
Finish: Textured Architectural Bronze